UT Dell Medical School
Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates

Fall -

New Students

Fall -
Continuing Students

Spring / Summer

Student
Spouse
Children

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

6/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

2,016.00
2,016.00
3,233.00

151.00
151.00

7/1/2025
through
12/31/2025
$ 1,719.00
$ 1,719.00
$ 2,757.50
$ 128.50
$ 128.50

1/1/2026
through
5/31/2026

1,422.00
1,422.00
2,282.00

106.00
106.00



