UT Dell Medical School Student Health Insurance Plan 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates

	Fall - New Students		Fall - Continuing Students		Spring / Summer	
	6/1/2025		7/1/2025		1/1/2026	
	through		through		through	
	12/31/2025		12/31/2025		5/31/2026	
Medical						
Student	\$	2,016.00	\$	1,719.00	\$	1,422.00
Spouse	\$	2,016.00	\$	1,719.00	\$	1,422.00
Children	\$	3,233.00	\$	2,757.50	\$	2,282.00
Dental						
Student	\$	151.00	\$	128.50	\$	106.00
Spouse	\$	151.00	\$	128.50	\$	106.00